
Contact Golf Tasmania on 0447 292 554 for further information 
 

   

 

2018 Tasmanian Women’s Senior, B & C Grade 
Amateur Championships 

Thirlstane Golf Club 
Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January, 2018 

 

 

B GRADE – 1ST ROUND 
 

POS TOTAL NAME CLUB RND 1 

T1 92 Yvonne Dry Penguin 92 

 
92 Patsy Muir Prospect Vale 92 

T3 95 Annette Bryan George Town 95 

 
95 Lynn Hallam Royal Hobart 95 

5 98 Elizabeth Lawson Launceston 98 

T6 99 Jillian Bye Prospect Vale 99 

 
99 Carolyn Welch Riverside 99 

8 100 Jenny Hubbard Launceston 100 

9 101 Colleen Plapp Penguin 101 

T10 102 Jenni Jago Launceston 102 

 
102 Fleur King Ulverstone 102 

12 103 Marie Myrander Prospect Vale 103 

13 104 Lynette Thomas Royal Hobart 104 

T14 105 Elly Andrews George Town 105 

 
105 Dianne Ratcliffe Royal Hobart 105 

16 108 Eunice Ray Penguin 108 

17 110 Meredith Graham Royal Hobart 110 

18 112 Gaylene Melhuish Ulverstone 112 

- - Leoni Mace Colebrook DQ 

 



Contact Golf Tasmania on 0447 292 554 for further information 
 

   

 

2018 Tasmanian Women’s Senior, B & C Grade 
Amateur Championships 

Thirlstane Golf Club 
Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January, 2018 

 
 

 

C GRADE – 1ST ROUND 
 

POS TOTAL NAME CLUB RND 1 

1 109 Pauline Jenkins Colebrook 109 

2 111 Vicki Towns George Town 111 

3 115 Leonie Gordon George Town 115 

4 118 Judith Fehlburg Colebrook 118 

 



Contact Golf Tasmania on 0447 292 554 for further information 
 

   

 

2018 Tasmanian Women’s Senior, B & C Grade 
Amateur Championships 

Thirlstane Golf Club 
Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January, 2018 

 
 

 

SENIOR – 1ST ROUND 
 

POS TOTAL NAME CLUB RND 1 

T1 85 Lindsay French Riverside 85 

 
85 Nikki Haines Moore Park 85 

3 88 Gayle Wolfe Colebrook 88 

4 89 Rosemary Paton Ulverstone 89 

T5 92 Yvonne Dry Penguin 92 

 
92 Anne Hill Moore Park 92 

 
92 Patsy Muir Prospect Vale 92 

8 93 Suzanne Sykes Thirlstane 93 

9 94 Liz Sumpton Thirlstane 94 

T10 95 Annette Bryan George Town 95 

 
95 Lynn Hallam Royal Hobart 95 

12 98 Elizabeth Lawson Launceston 98 

T13 99 Jillian Bye Prospect Vale 99 

 
99 Carolyn Welch Riverside 99 

15 100 Jenny Hubbard Launceston 100 

16 102 Jenni Jago Launceston 102 

T17 103 Sharon James-Wood Claremont 103 

 
103 Marie Myrander Prospect Vale 103 

19 105 Elly Andrews George Town 105 

20 109 Pauline Jenkins Colebrook 109 

21 110 Meredith Graham Royal Hobart 110 

22 111 Vicki Towns George Town 111 

23 112 Gaylene Melhuish Ulverstone 112 

24 115 Leonie Gordon George Town 115 

25 118 Judith Fehlburg Colebrook 118 

- - Leoni Mace Colebrook DQ 

 


